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Wettkampf-Nr. 8
200m Rücken Männer
Jahrgang 1996
1. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 03:04,67
2. Michael Klein 1996 SVV Plauen 03:15,30
3. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 03:23,59
4. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:30,54
5. Kevin Nagy 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:31,32
6. Anthony Möbius 1996 SSV Freiberg 04:03,76

Jahrgang 1995
1. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 03:03,24
2. Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen 03:05,47
3. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 03:08,16
4. Joshua Fankhänel 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:30,03
5. Jonas Ochsmann 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:31,54

Jahrgang 1993
1. Malte Striegler 1993 SVV Plauen 02:39,86
2. Markus Schneider 1993 SC Plauen 06 02:56,40
3. Dominik Schmidt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:05,33
4. Eric Demmling 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:16,39
5. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:16,55

Jahrgang 1992
1. Moritz Gleitsmann 1992 SV Zwickau 04 02:39,61

Jahrgang 1989
1. Tobias Gerber 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:12,35
2. Tom Chenna 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:19,28
3. Georg Nestmann 1989 Chemnitzer PSV 02:41,16

Jahrgang 1988 und älter
1. Christian Bauer 1988 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:19,99
2. Alexander Woeschka 1987 Chemnitzer PSV 02:46,47

Offene Wertung
1. Tobias Gerber 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:12,35

00:29,86 01:03,52 01:38,17 02:12,35

2. Tom Chenna 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:19,28
00:32,01 01:07,38 01:43,90 02:19,28

3. Christian Bauer 1988 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:19,99
00:32,69 01:07,68 01:44,07 02:19,99

4. Moritz Gleitsmann 1992 SV Zwickau 04 02:39,61
00:38,47 01:18,62 01:59,69 02:39,61

5. Malte Striegler 1993 SVV Plauen 02:39,86
00:35,32 01:15,51 01:57,40 02:39,86

6. Georg Nestmann 1989 Chemnitzer PSV 02:41,16
00:36,81 01:17,50 01:59,64 02:41,16

7. Alexander Woeschka 1987 Chemnitzer PSV 02:46,47
00:40,13 01:22,18 02:04,26 02:46,47

8. Markus Schneider 1993 SC Plauen 06 02:56,40
00:42,69 01:27,75 02:13,92 02:56,40

9. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 03:03,24
00:44,92 01:29,88 02:17,53 03:03,24

10. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 03:04,67
00:43,45 01:30,64 02:18,41 03:04,67

11. Dominik Schmidt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:05,33
00:43,30 01:30,68 02:19,23 03:05,33
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12. Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen 03:05,47

00:44,70 01:31,50 02:19,53 03:05,47

13. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 03:08,16
00:42,79 01:32,87 02:22,19 03:08,16

14. Michael Klein 1996 SVV Plauen 03:15,30
00:44,81 01:34,83 02:24,27 03:15,30

15. Eric Demmling 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:16,39
00:46,78 01:38,19 02:28,54 03:16,39

16. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:16,55
00:45,86 01:36,06 02:28,59 03:16,55

17. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 03:23,59
00:48,08 01:39,62 02:31,52 03:23,59

18. Joshua Fankhänel 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:30,03
00:48,88 01:43,13 02:37,71 03:30,03

19. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:30,54
00:50,36 01:45,39 02:40,37 03:30,54

20. Kevin Nagy 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:31,32
00:50,14 01:44,38 02:40,03 03:31,32

21. Jonas Ochsmann 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:31,54
00:49,15 01:43,90 02:40,06 03:31,54

22. Anthony Möbius 1996 SSV Freiberg 04:03,76
00:57,79 02:01,22 03:03,76 04:03,76


